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Soho House’s global art collection was founded at Dean Street 
Townhouse. Although the company is over 30 years old, it 
was only when this site opened in 2009 that the idea for a 
permanent art collection took hold. 

Soho House’s founder, Nick Jones invited his friend the artist 
Jonathan Yeo to visit the site whilst it was under construction 
and together they realised that a large collection of salon style 
works would transform the atmosphere of the restaurant. 

Jonathan Yeo suggested a model based on the beloved French 
hotel and restaurant, La Colombe d’Or in Provence, where 
artists such as Alexander Calder and Henri Matisse traded their 
work for hospitality. Jonathan curated the collection with arts 
writer Francesca Gavin and they acquired work from a brilliant 
line up of London talent including Damien Hirst, Tracey Emin, 
Gavin Turk, Keith Tyson, Polly Morgan and Peter Blake. All of 
the artwork was monochromatic and modest in size, hung in an 
energetic salon style throughout the space.

The majority of the original  work remains on display and has 
been complimented over the years by the addition of new works 
such as pieces by Nicole Wermers and Yinka Shonibare. In 
2018 Kate Bryan, Chief Art Director of Soho House curated the 
Parlour with eight young women artists who each presented at 
least 3 pieces: Marie Jacotey, France -Lise McGurn, Delphine 
Lebourgeois, Hattie Stewart, Kimberly Klauss, May Hands, 
Scarlett Bowman, and Florence Peake. This was an introduction 
of colour and larger scale work. 

The bedrooms of the hotel all contain artworks including an 
painting edition by Annie Kevans which reworks the famous 
polaroid of Andy Warhol in drag.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Chief Art Director of Soho House

Left: Artwork by 
France-Lise McGurn and 
May Hands in Dean Street 
Townhouse
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Full list of Collection artists:

Jessica Albarn
Charles Avery
Fiona Banner
Peter Blake
Scarlett Bowman
Alice Browne
Harry Burden
Peter Linde Busk
Gareth Cadwallader
Emmanuelle Castellan
Perienne Christian
Oliver Clegg
Nathan Coley
Charlotte Cory
Keith Coventry
Phil Dirtbox
Stanley Donwood
Clara Drummond
Tom Ellis
Tracey Emin
Pure Evil
Nina Mae Fowler
Neil Fox
Paul Fryer
Tom Gallant
Seana Gavin
David Godbold
Sam Griffin
Tom Hammick
Neil Hamon
May Hands
Jamie Hewlett
Damien Hirst
Bruce Ingram
Marie Jacotey
Annie Kevans
Niaza Khan
Idris Khan
Kimberly Klauss

Cary Kwok
Delphine LeBourgeois 
Elizabeth Lecourt 
Jennifer Lewandowski 
Francesca Lowe 
Sarah Lucas
Paul Mcdevitt 
France-Lise McGurn 
Lucy Mclaughlan 
Alison Moffett 
Robert Montgomery 
Polly Morgan
Annie Morris
David Noonan
Aimée Parrott 
Florence Peake 
Charlotte Prodger 
Abigail Reynolds 
Polly Ruffman
Boo Saville
Yinka Shonibare 
Jamie Shovlin
Hattie Stewart
Katja Strunz
Olly & Suzi
Rachel Thorlby
Mark Titchner
Gavin Turk
Keith Tyson
Julie Verhoeven 
Wolfe von Lenkiewicz 
Stephanie von Reiswitz 
Stephen Walter 
Noble & Webster 
Nicole Wermers
Sam Winston
Charlie Woolley 
Jonathan Yeo 
George Young
Toby Ziegler

Left: Artwork by Florence 
Peake in Dean Street 
Townhouse
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Ground Floor
Reception
Restaurant 
Entrance

Artists
1. Pure Evil  
2. Neil Fox 
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Restaurant 
Back Wall

Artists
1. Elizabeth Lecourt 
2. Clara Drummond
3. Jonathan Yeo
4. Julie Verhoeven
5. Abigail Reynolds
6. Mark Titchner
7. George Young

8. Keith Coventry
9. Gareth Cadwallr
10. Tom Ellis
11. Wolfe von 
Lenkiewicz
12. Phil Dirtbox
13. Tracey Emin

14. Peter Linde Busk 
15. Yinka Shonibare
16. Noble & Webster  
17. Seana Gavin
18. Emmanuelle 
Castellan
19. Alison Moffett

20. Perienne Christian  
21. Rachel Thorlby
22. Stephanie von 
Reiswitz 
23. Sam Winston 
24. Jamie Hewlett 
25. David Godbold  
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Restaurant
Back Wall

1. Cary Kwok
2. Annie Morris 
3. Sam Griffin

Artists
4. Peter Blake
5. Nicole Wermers
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Ground Floor
Reception
Restroom 
Foyer 

1. Gavin Turk 
Artists

1
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Restaurant 
Bar wall, Left side

Artists
1. Jamie Shovlin
2. Francesca Lowe
3. Boo Saville
4. Neil Hamon
5. Idris Khan
6. Charles Avery

7. Sam Griffin
8. Stephen Walter
9. Julie Verhoeven
10. Harry Burden
11. Nina Mae Fowler
12. Paul Fryer
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Ground Floor
Reception
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13. Sarah Lucas
14. Polly Morgan 
15. Jessica Albarn
16. Robert 
Montgomery
17. Olly & Suzi

18. Charlotte Prodger
19. Fiona Banner
20. Toby Ziegler
21. Sam Winston  
22. Niazs Khan 
23. Nathan Coley 

Artists
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24. Mark Titchner
25. Charlie Woolley
26. Keith Tyson 
27. Oliver Clegg 
28. Neil Hamon 

Restaurant 
Bar wall, Right side
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Artists
1-2. Charlotte Cory
3. Tom Gallant 
4. Lucy Mclaughlan

5. David Noonan
6. Stanley Donwood
7. Damien Hirst

8. Jamie Hewlett
9. Jamie Shovlin
10. Paul Mcdevitt

11. Jennifer 
Lewandowski
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Parlour
Artist
1-6. Marie Jacotey
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Wallpaper Room 
Left

Artists
1-3. Alice Browne
4-6. France-Lise McGurn
7-9. May Hands
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Wallpaper Room 
Right

Artists
1-3. Scarlett Bowman 
4-6. Florence Peake 
7-9. Aimée Parrott
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Private Dining Room 
Back Wall

Artists
1-3. Kimberly Klauss
4-7. Hattie Stewart
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Private Dining Room 
Side Wall

Artists
1-3. Delphine LeBourgeois
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Ground Floor
Reception

Hotel 
Stairwell

Artists
1. Katja Strunz
2. Stanley Donwood 
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Ground Floor
Reception
Hotel bedrooms
Selected highlights 

Artists
1. Annie Kevans 
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Ground Floor
Reception

Hotel bedrooms
Selected highlights 

Artists
2. Bruce Ingram 
3. Tom Hammick 
4. Polly Ruffman 
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